## Vista Grande Neighborhood Association (VGNA) Annual Membership Form

Per the VGNA bylaws, voting and office holding privileges in Vista Grande Neighborhood Association are open to all residents, property owners, businesses and organizations located within the VGNA boundaries. (VGNA boundary maps.)

This form must be filled out accurately to be a voting (affirmed) member of VGNA. You will receive an email or postcard affirming your membership in VGNA.

To fund the organization, we ask you to make an annual voluntary contribution as one of the following:

One-adult resident household	\$10.00	
Two-adult resident household	\$15.00	(two voting members)
Non-resident property owner	\$15.00	
Non-profit organization	\$15.00	
Business or for-profit organization	\$20.00	

Please make checks payable to "Vista Grande Neighborhood Association." \*However, though they are solicited, CONTRIBUTIONS ARE NOT REQUIRED for voting membership or to hold an office in VGNA. Simply fill out the form to become an active (affirmed) member. Make an "X" to the right of the most appropriate membership status below.

One-adult resident household	
Two-adult resident household	
Non-resident property owner	
Non-profit organization	
Business or for-profit organization	

## Member Information (Adults only please.) (Please type or print carefully.)

Member Name	
Second Member	
Name (if two)	
Address	
Email(s)	
Phone(s)	
Name of Business /	
Organization	

Snail mail forms and any voluntary contributions (checks payable to "Vista Grande Neighborhood Association") to:

Richard Schaefer, VGNA Sec./Treas. 3579 Sequoia Place NW Albuquerque, NM. 87120 or Email completed form to <u>schaefer@unm.edu</u>.

For VGNA staff: Affirmed by VGNA Secretary/Treasurer: \_\_\_\_

\_Date Received: \_